Consumer Electronics Store

1234 Main Street, City, Country
Phone: (123) 456-7890 | Email: info@store.com

Bill To

Customer Name
Customer Address Line 1
Customer Address Line 2
Contact: (000) 000-0000

Invoice No: INV-1001
Date: 2024-06-18

# Iltem Description Model Serial No.
1 Smartphone XYZ-500 SN12345
2 Laptop ABC-2000 SN54321

Thank you for your purchase!

Qty Unit Price

1

1

500.00

1,000.00

Subtotal
Tax (10%)
Total

Paid

Balance Due

All sales subject to store terms & conditions.

Total
500.00

1,000.00

1,500.00
150.00
1,650.00
0.00
1,650.00
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