

# Consumer Electronics Store

1234 Main Street, City, Country  
Phone: (123) 456-7890 | Email: info@store.com

## Bill To

Customer Name  
Customer Address Line 1  
Customer Address Line 2  
Contact: (000) 000-0000

**Invoice No:** INV-1001

**Date:** 2024-06-18

#	Item Description	Model	Serial No.	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1	Smartphone	XYZ-500	SN12345	1	500.00	500.00
2	Laptop	ABC-2000	SN54321	1	1,000.00	1,000.00

Subtotal	1,500.00
Tax (10%)	150.00
Total	<b>1,650.00</b>
Paid	0.00
Balance Due	<b>1,650.00</b>

Thank you for your purchase!  
All sales subject to store terms & conditions.